
Botany Bins 
Offsite Locations 2024 – 2025 

 
Location Bins 

Available 
Contact Email | Website Phone Service 

Areas 
Alpine 
Instructional 
Media 
Center 

Patterns & 
Partnerships 
 
Polleneighbors 

Lisa Tuaitanu 
 

ltuaitanu@alpinedistrict.org  
 
https://alpineschools.org/instructional-
media-center/  

(801) 610 - 8053 Alpine SD 
Provo SD 
Utah 
County 
Charters 
 

Central Utah 
Education 
Services 

Patterns & 
Partnerships 
 
Polleneighbors 

Brandon 
Harrison 

brandon@mycues.org 
 
https://www.mycues.org/media-
resources/kits/available-kits.html  
 
If you do not have a log in, you will need to 
create one to request a bin. 

(435) 633 - 6627 Juab 
North 
Sanpete 
Piute 
Sevier 
South 
Sanpete 
Tintic 
Wayne 
 

Davis School 
District 
 

Polleneighbors Annette 
Fonnesbeck 

afonnesbeck@dsdmail.net  (801) 402 - 5129 Davis SD 

Granite 
School 
District 
 

Polleneighbors Megan 
Black 

msblack@graniteschools.org  (385) 646 - 4374 Granite SD 

Nebo School 
District 
 

Patterns & 
Partnerships 
 
Polleneighbors 
 

Debbie 
Webber 

debbie.webber@nebo.edu  (801) 354 - 7446 Nebo SD 
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Location Bins 

Available 
Contact Email | Website Phone Service 

Areas 

Northeastern 
Utah 
Educational 
Services 
(NUES) 
 

Patterns & 
Partnerships 
 
Polleneighbors 
 

Dawn 
Roberts 

Dawn@nucenter.org  (435) 654 - 1921        
x6 

Daggett 
Duchesne 
Morgan 
North 
Summit 
Park City 
Rich 
South 
Summit 
Uintah 
Wasatch 
 

Ogden 
Nature 
Center 
 

Patterns & 
Partnerships 
 
Polleneighbors 
 

Sarah 
Lambson 

education@ogdennaturecenter.org 
 

801-621-7595 
 

Ogden SD 
Weber 
County 
Charters 

Southeast 
Educational 
Service 
Center 
(SESC) 
 

Patterns & 
Partnerships 
 
Polleneighbors 
 

Sara Bryant sara@seschools.org  
 
https://seschools.org/toolboxes  

435-637-1173 
 

Carbon 
Emery 
Grand 
San Juan 

Southwest 
Educational 
Development 
Center 
(SEDC) 

Patterns & 
Partnerships 
 
Polleneighbors 

Chris Haught chrish@sedc.k12.ut.us  
 
https://sedck12.org/2024/10/02/teaching-
toolboxes-new/  

435-586-2856 
 

Beaver 
Garfield 
Iron 
Kane 
Millard 
Washington 

Tooele 
School 
District 
 

Patterns & 
Partnerships 
 
Polleneighbors 

Hilary 
Justesen 

hjustesen@tooeleschools.org 
 

(435) 833 - 1900 Tooele SD 
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Location Bins 

Available 
Contact Email | Website Phone Service 

Areas 
Washington 
School 
District 
 

Patterns & 
Partnerships 
 
Polleneighbors 
 

Amy 
Christiansen 

amy.christiansen@washk12.org 
 

(435) 673 - 3553 
x5148 
 

Washington 
SD 

Weber 
School 
District 
 

Patterns & 
Partnerships 
 
Polleneighbors 
 

Maggie 
Huddleston 

mahuddleston@wsd.net 
 

(801) 476 - 7883 Weber SD 
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